Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Thursday, 4/4/2019
Standard

Novice A Regular
16
Total

Novice B Regular
16
20
Total

Open Regular
20
Total

Excellent Regular
20
Total

Master Regular
16
20
Total

Premier Regular
16
20
Total

Novice Preferred
12
16
Total

Master Preferred
12
16
Total

Premier Preferred
12
Total

Total for Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

JWW

Novice A Regular
16

Entered
does not include WD dogs

15

18

48

Novice
Open
Excellent

Entered
does not include WD dogs

o o b

o

o

11

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

50%
50%

0%
0%

29%
33%
29%

57%
0%
50%

0%
0%
0%

0%
100%
20%

0%
0%

24%

0%

NQ

10

12

o

35

Start Time
1:22 PM
12:39 PM
10:36 AM
8:21 AM

NQ

Absent

End Time
2:03 PM
12:40 PM
11:50 AM
8:51 AM

Absent

DQ

DQ

EXC

EXC

Not
Scored

Not
Scored



Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Total 1 0 0% 1 0
Novice B Regular
16 6 1 17% 5 0
20 1 0 0% 1 0
Total 7 1 14% 6 0
Open Regular
16 2 0 0% 2 0
20 2 0 0% 2 0
Total 4 0 0% 4 0
Excellent Regular
20 1 0 0% 1 0
Total 1 0 0% 1 0
Master Regular
16 15 6 46% 7 2
20 3 0 0% 3 0
Total 18 6 38% 10 2
Novice Preferred
12 1 0 0% 1 0
16 2 0 0% 1 1
Total 3 0 0% 2 1
Open Preferred
16 1 0 0% 1 0
Total 1 0 0% 1 0
Master Preferred
12 4 0 0% 4 0
Total 4 0 0% 4 0
Total for IWW 39 7 19% 29 3
Start Time End Time
JWW Novice 6:16 PM 6:36 PM
JWW Open 5:22 PM 5:28 PM

JwWw Excellent 2:53 PM 4:39 PM



