Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Thursday, 4/4/2019								
Standard	Entered does not include WD dogs	Q		NQ	Absent	DQ	EXC	Not Scored
Novice A Regular	· ·							333.34
16	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	
Novice B Regular								
16	8	0	0%	8	0	0	0	0
20	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	9	0	0%	9	0	0	0	
Open Regular								
20	2	1	50%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	2	1	50%	1	0	0	0	
Excellent Regular								
20	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	
Master Regular								
16	15	4	29%	10	1	0	0	0
20	3	1	33%	2	0	0	0	0
Total	18	5	29%	12	1	0	0	
Premier Regular								
16	8	4	57%	3	1	0	0	0
20	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	9	4	50%	4	1	0	0	
Novice Preferred		_		_	_	_		_
12	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
16 T atal	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	2	0	0%	2	0	0	0	
Master Preferred			00/		•	•	•	
12 16	4 1	0 1	0% 100%	4 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0
Total	5	1	20%	4	0	0	0	U
	J	•	2070	7	Ū	Ū	U	
Premier Preferred 12	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	U
		-						
Total for Standard	48	11	24%	35	2	0	0	
				Start Time	End Tin	ne		
Standard	Novice			1:22 PM	2:03 PI			
Standard	Open			12:39 PM	12:40 PI	М		
Standard	Excellent			10:36 AM	11:50 Al	М		
Standard				8:21 AM	8:51 Al	М		
JWW	Entered	Q		NQ	Absent	DQ	EXC	Not
Novice A Regular	does not include WD dogs							Scored

0%

Standard Schnauzer Club of America

Total for JWW	39	7	19%	29	3	0	0	
Total	4	0	0%	4	0	0	0	
12	4	0	0%	4	0	0	0	0
Master Preferred								
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	
16	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Open Preferred								
Total	3	0	0%	2	1	0	0	
16	2	0	0%	1	1	0	0	0
12	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Novice Preferred								
Total	18	6	38%	10	2	0	0	
20	3	0	0%	3	0	0	0	0
16	15	6	46%	7	2	0	0	0
Master Regular								
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	
20	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
Excellent Regular								
Total	4	0	0%	4	0	0	0	
20	2	0	0%	2	0	0	0	0
16	2	0	0%	2	0	0	0	0
Open Regular								
Total	7	1	14%	6	0	0	0	
20	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	0
16	6	1	17%	5	0	0	0	0
Novice B Regular								
Total	1	0	0%	1	0	0	0	
		_		_	_	_	_	

		Start Time	End Time
JWW	Novice	6:16 PM	6:36 PM
JWW	Open	5:22 PM	5:28 PM
JWW	Excellent	2:53 PM	4:39 PM